LED Driver
LNA ARENA SPORT 600 W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (March 2025, Rev. 00) 1
P
J
LNA ARENA SPORT

600 W 1 DALI-2 & D4i
LNA-600A20AFCDA☐☐ 600 W 1 RDM / DMX
Model Numbering
LN A 600 A □□ A F C □ □ □□
LED
Driver
Arena
Sport
Output power
600:600W
No. of Outputs:
A: Signal
Channel
Output Current
20:2000mA
(Max.)
Constant
Current
Input Voltage
198~440Vac
Cable with
Programmab
le
Via Delta
tool
Function
F: DALI-2 & D4i
D: RDM / DMX
Aluminum
type
Mode
series, can
be
0~9,A~Z or
blank.
Standards & Marks
IP66
Model Number:      LNA-600A20AFC☐☐☐☐
Unit Weight:       ~2.2 kg
Dimensions (L × W × H):  285 x 100 x 49 mm
M
o
d
el
N
u
m
b
er
:
E
U
C
O-
☐
☐
☐
18
0
G
☐
A
U
LED Driver
LNA ARENA SPORT 600 W Series
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.

	General Description
	Model Information
	Model Numbering
	Standards & Marks
	Specifications
	Input Ratings / Characteristics
	Output Ratings / Characteristics
	Dimming Control
	Control Interface Standards
	Additional Dimming Features:
	Mechanical Characteristics
	Environment & Package
	Protections
	Electro-Magnetic Compatibility (EMC)
	Reliability Data
	Safety Agencies Approvals
	Drivers for Each Circuit Breaker
	Electrical Connection
	Programming Configuration
	Physical Dimensions (cable version)
	Appendix
	1. Operating Range Curve: constant power range 1090~2000mA (Full power output)